CAS123 RUN ON 02/07/2025 (9:10
01/01/2025 THRT 01/31/2025
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DATE

01/17/2025

01/17/2025

01/17/2025

0L1/17/2025

C1/17/2025

61/17/2028

01/17/2025
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61/62/2025
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01/06/2025

01/056/2025

01/06/2025

01/06/2025

01/0&/2025

01/07/2025

01/07/2025

01/07/2025

01/07/2625

01/07/2025

01/07/2025

01/07/2025

CASE NUMBER

25845

20736

24779

22482

24226

27415

21422

27424

18486

25006

25973

27442

25533

CRI131

273039

09782

27403

03783

Q9784

27340

27448

h-18713

CR13747

CR13887

CR14032

CR14053

CR14066

CR14090

aGo

AGO

AGD

SPRICK,MICEELLE MARTE

THOMPSON, ELTON WAYNE SR

BRUTON, REBECCA

TUCKER, JOEN CERTSTOPHER

PINTO CONSTORCTION COMEANY, T

BUDDENBAIM, JULTANA

ALLY BANR

DUNN, DARNELL

RAMER, TYLER GLENN

STANTCN, XBTARAUS T.

JORDAN, CHARLES LEE

CONNINGEAM, JOHNNY

GCCDIOINT , TOENARFIN

ALIEN, JASCN

BURROWS , KALE

COLLECTIONS + DIRECT DEPOSIT FOR DISTRICT CLERX

DESCRTPTION

AG 34% BALANCE
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AG 34% BALANCE
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AG 34% BALANCE

AG 34% BALANCE

QF

oF

CF

CF

OF

QF

OF

OF

QF

COSTS

COSTS

CoST8

COSTS

COSTS

COSTS

CO5Ts

COSTS

COSTs

AG 34% BALANCE QF COSTS
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LOCAL PAYMENT RECEIVED TH

LOCAL PAYMENT RECEIVED TH

LOCAL, PAYMENT RECEIVED TH

PARTTIAT, PAYMENT FOR COURT

LOCAL PAYMENT RECEIVED TH

2 PASSPORTS/CF

LOCAL PAYMENT RECEIVED TH

2 PASSPORTS/CF

2 PASSPORTS/CF

LOCREL PAYMENT RECEIVED TH

LOCAL PAYMENT RECEIVED TH

LOCAL: PAYMENY RECEIVED TH

DARTIAL PAYMENT ON COURT

PARTIAL PAYMENT ON CCURT

PARTIAL PAYMENT ON CQURT

PARTIAL PAYMENT ON CCOURT

PARTTIAT, PAYMENT CN COURT

PARTTIAL, PAYMENT ON COURT

Brad Elrod, PLLC

Brad Elrod, PLLC

William 8 Morian Jr

TUCKER, JUHN CHRISTOP

PAUL

PAID BY

BOYD

CHART.ES CRATN

Karl D Drews

RAYFORD KEYS

CHRISTA MCCLURE

Johretta Lang

amy Bythewood

Brad Elrod, PLLC

EAST

BAST

RAST

EAST

EAST

EAST

TEXAZ

TEXAS

CeCD

CsCD

ceco
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CsCh

csCo

TYPE

CHECK #

257491650
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27817
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TOTAL PAID RVBL
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izi.72
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43.00

43.00
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10.00
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10.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

10.00



CAS123 RUN ON 02/07/2025 09:10
01/01/2025 TERU 01/31/2025

RECETRT DATE CASE NUMBER

046007 01/07/2025 CRr14148

046008 01/07/2025 CR14211

046609 01/07/2025 CR14217

046010 01/07/2025 CR14249

026011 01/07/2025 CR14347

046012 01/07/2025 CR14355

045013 01/07/2025 CR14396

045014 01/07/2025 CR14459

026015 01/07/2025 27449

026016 01/07/2025 CR14486

046017 01/07/2025 CR14540

046918 01/07/2025 CR14577

046012 01/07/2025 {R14598

046020 01/08/2025 37450
046021 01/08/2025 09785
046022 01./10/2025 co7as
045023 01/10/2025 cg788
046024 01/10/2025 27451
046025 01/13/2025 03730
046026 01/14/2025 09791
046027 01/15/2025 27360
046028 01/16/2025 27456
046029 01/16/2025 27457
026030 01/16/2025 09752
046031 01/16/2025 27459
026032 01/17/2025 09793
046033 01/17/2025 27460
046034 01/17/2025 09794

KNIGHTEN, JAMIE

BRONSON, ALTON WAYNE JR

COUEY, JOHNATHAN LAURENCE

KERR, BRANDON DON

GRAY, ELIZABETE FERN

MCOGEE, LISA CARSON

MCCAUTLEY, JASQON

PHILLIPS, SHELLY RENEE

HILTHQUSE, AUTUMN

SHOEMAXER, AUSTIN DEWAYNE

BASS, SHANNON

VARN, FRYSTAL DAWN

CORMICLE, WAYNE EVERTON

OBORN-MILLER, JENNIFER ANNE

DISCOVER BANK

WILLIAMS,DAVID DEWAYNE

SOUTEWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE (G

COOPER, CHANCE

FEAST, KAYLA STARR

AQUA FINANCE, INC.

COLLECTIONS + DIRECT DEPOSIT FOR DISTRTCT CLERX

DBSCRIPTION

FARTTAL FRYMENT ON COURT

PARTIAL PAYMENT ON COURT

PARTIAL PAYMENT ON COURT

PARTIAL PAYMENT ON COURT

PARTIAL PAYMENT ON COURT

PARTIAT, PAYMENT ON COURT

PARTTAT, PAYMENT ON COGRT

PARTIAL PAYMENT ON COURT

LOCAL PAYMENT RECETVED TH

PARTTIAL PAYMENT ON COURT

PARTTIAL PAYMENT ON COURT

PARTIAL PAYMENT ON COURT

PRRTTIAL PAYMENT ON CQURT

LOCAT, PAYMENT RECEIVED TH

CERTIFIED COPIES 23, 772/K

PASSPORT/CF

PASSPORT APPLICATION/KB

LOCAL: PAYMENT RECEIVED TH

PRASEPORT APPLICATION FEE/

PASEPORT APPLICATTON/EB

LOCAL PAYMENT RECETVED TH

LOCAL: PAYMENT RECETVED TH

LOCRAL: PAYMENT RECEIVED TE

PASSEORT/CF

NEW DIVORCE - CASE# 27459

2 PASSPORTS/CF

LOCAL PAYMENT RECEIVED TE

PASSPORT/CF

PATD BY

EAST TEXAS CSCD

ERST TEXAS CSCD

EAST TBXAS CSCD

EAST TEXRAS CSCD

EAST TEXAS CSCD

EAST TEXIAS CSCD

EAST TEXAS CSCD

EAST TEXAS CSCD

Amy Bythewood

RAST TEXAS CSCD

EAST TEXAS CSCD

BAST TEXAS CSCD

BAST TEXAS CSCD

Brad Elrod, PLLC

ALLYNA REYNA

FATTH FRASIER

TRACEY FRABIER

VIRTOAL ACCT TX

RAMON SHAW

JOCELYN ALTOZAR

James M. Risinger

Richard anderson

Kevin Michaels

MADTSON WAINWRLIGET

ERYLA STARR PEAST

JENICE D. HARRISON

Court Main

JACOE JOHNSTON

TYPE CEECK #

B 95949118

E 95957285

E 96065245

B 96238086
B 96304609

E 96308137

E 86356338
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27817

27817

27817

27817

27817

27817

27817

27817
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CaS123 RUN ON 02/07/2025 09:10
01/01/2025 THRU 01/31/2025

RECRTPT
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046053
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046060
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046062

DATE

01/17/2025

01i/17/2025

01/17/2025

01/17/2025

01/17/2025

91/17/2025

01/17/2025

01/17/2025

01/17/2025

01/17/2025

01/17/2025

01/17/2025

01/17/2025

01/17/2025

01/23/2025

01/23/2025

91/23/2025

01/23/2025

01/24/2025

01/24/2025

01/24/2025

e1/27/2025

oi/28/2025

oi/z8/2028

0i/3¢/2025

01/31/2025

01/31/2025

01/31/2025

CASE NUMEER

27450

09795

27461

CR112390

25845

20736

24779

22492

24226

27415

21422

27424

18486

250086

27462

25994

27400

27463

03786

CR13l1ss8

27465

27429

27467

09797

27456

27469

27471

27472

MILLER, JOSHUA LEE

KNCBLOCK, EARL RAY

WILLIAMS, JEARCME WILSON

RGO

DISCOVER BANE

EARK, EEATHER NICOLE

SIEES,AMELTA CHRISTINE

MAY,CASEY

HARVEY, JENNTFER ANNE

FOWLER, LINZER L.EIGHANN

J&K MOORE ENTERFRISES LLC

CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT, LLC A8

SCUTEWESTERN BELL TELEPEONE CO

JENZINS, ASHLETGH

VELCCITY INVESTMENTS, LLC

WELLS FARGC BANK, MA

COLLECTIONS + DIRECT DEPOSIT FOR DISTRICT CLERK

DESCRIPTION

LOCAT, PAYMENT RECEIVED TH

COPTES/RC

LCOCAY, PAYMENT RECEIVED TH

PARTIAL PAYMENT ON COURT

£6% PAYMENT FOR NOVEMEER

66% PAYMENT FOR NOVEMBER

66% PAYMENT FOR KOVEMEER

66% PAYMENT FOR WOVEMEER

66% PAYMENT FOR ROVEMEER

66% PAYMENT FOR NOVEMEER

£5% PAYMENT FOR NOVEMEER

£6% PAYMENT FOR NOVEMBER

66% PAYMENT FOR NOVEMBER

66% PAYMENT FOR NOVEMEER

LOCAL PAYMENT RRCELVED TE

LOCAL PAYMENT RECETVEDR TE

LOCAL PAYMENT RECEIVED TH

LOCAL PAYMENT RECEIVED TH

2 PASSPORT APPLICATIONS/X

PARTIAL PAYMENT FOR COTR?

NEW DIVORCE CASE# 27465/C

LOCAL PAYMENT RECEIVED TH

LOCAT, PAYMENT RECEIVED TH

2 PASSPORT APPLICATIONS/X

IQCAL PAYMENT RECEIVED TH

LOCAT, PAYMENT RECEIVED TH

LOCAT, PAYMENT RECEIVED TH

LOCRL PAYMENT RECEIVED TH

PATD BY

Amy Bythewood

CUSTOMER

James M, Risinger

TEDCCT INMATE WRUST

ATTORNEY GENERAL

ATTORNEY GENERAL

ATTORNEY GENERAT

ATTORNEY GENERAT,

ATTORNEY GENERAL

ATTORNEY GENERAL

ATTORNRY GENERAL

ATTORNEY GRENERAL

ATICRNEY CGENERATL

ATTORNEY CGENERAT

VIRTOAL ACCT TX

Stewart M. Butlex

William 8 Morian Jz

MISTI DCUCET

JACOR JOHENSTON

HARVEY, JENNIFER ANNE

LINZEE LEICHANN FOWL

Chas Hipp

VIRTUAL ACCT TX

JURN CASTULLO R.

Rickard Anderson

William 8 Morian oJr

Mickael J. Adams

Court Main

TYPE  CHECK #

E 26359168

E 96363436

K 153398

K 149686446

K 149686446

X 149686446

X 149686446

K 149686446

X 149686446

X 1496864446

X 149686446

X 149686446

K 149686446

B 96381838

B 96518949

B 26519832

B 9E529861

] 19-577316628

E 96591652

E 56659684

E SE7G2030

E 96817105

B 26849470

E 96855736
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TOTAL PAID RVEL

213.00

18.00

il0.88

58.08

231.00

63.36

23€.28

52.80

52.80

224.00

35.60
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213.00

70.00

E0.00

350.00

10.00

224.00

223.00
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CRS123 RUN ON 02/07/2025 09:10
01/01/2025 THRU 01/31/2025

RECEIFT DATE CASE NUMBER  NAME

046063 01/31/2025 23365 ESPINOCZA,NETTIE RODRTGUEZ

046064 01/31/2025 09798

TOTAL RECEIPTS CCUNT B&

COLLECTICNS + DIRECT DEPOSIT FOR DISTRICT CLERK

DESCRIPTION

LOCAL PAYMENT RECEIVED TH

PAYMENT FCR COPIES FOR MO

PAGE
REPORT FORMAT:

PAID BY TYPE CHRCK. # CLERE TOTAL PATD
Brad Elrod, PLLC E 06834594 KB 10.00
TYLER CO TITLE X 0078854638 KB 435.00

TOTAL COLLECTED 7.019.00
LESS REFUNDS .oo
roms, TtamITe  7,019.00

4
ALL

RVSL



CASI23 RUN ON 02/07/2025 09:10
01/01/2025 THRG 01/31/2025

PAYMENT TYPE

(= I ]

450.16
3,581.00
952.00
1,885.84
60.00
50.00

POSTING CLERK

HEHE

1,549.00
1,376.00
2,681.00
1,4i3.00
-00
.00

COLLECTIONS + DIRECT DEPOSIT FOR DISTRICT CLERK
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4
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CaS123 RUN ON 02/07/2025 09:10
91/91/2025 THRU 01/31/2025

COLLECTICNS + DIRECT DEECSIT FOR DISTRICT CLERK PAGE 5
REFGRT FORMAT: ALL

.................................. DISPOSITIONS —---——————mmmmmmmmmmmmo oo
FEE CODE FEE DESCRIPTION GL ACCOUNT COLLECTED REVERSL LIABILITY DRIOR TO 9-01-91 TERD 1-01-04 THROD 1-01-20
9-01-91 12-31-03 12-31-19 FORWAED
REST RESTITUTTION 50.00 50,00 50.00
TOTAL DEBT 50.00 50.00
TOTAL Fikn 50.00 50.00
scF CIVIL STATE CONSOLIDATED FEE 010 24709 274.00 274.00
TOTAL DEPT 274.00
LAF LANGUAGE ACCKSS FUND 010 32 135 51.00 51.00
TOTAL DEPT 51.00
CAPFE AC CAPIAS FEE RFFECTIVE $/1/04 010 363 032 8.00 8.00 8,00
SERFR MG SEVICE FEE EFFECTIVE 5/1/04 010 263 032 2£0.00 240.00 166.00 80.00
TOTAL DEPT 248.00 168.00 80.60
TOTAL FUND 573.00 1€8.00 80.00
AGSUB AC SUBSEQUERT FILING 2022 $ 80 D010-363-032 80.90 80.00 80.00
CITFE CITATION FEE 010-263-032 56.00 56.00 40.00 8.00
CIVIL CLERF OF TEE COURT ACCOUNT 010-263-032 2,237.00 2,237.00 19.00 62.00
CLEFE DISTRYCT CLERK'S FEES 010-363-032 700.00 706.00 350,00
CREP COURT REPORTER SERVICE FUND 010-263-032 425.00 425.0¢
JURY COUNTY JURY FUND 010-363-032 200.00 200.00
NODFE MOTION OR FYLING FEE 010-363-032 240.00 240,00 80.00 80.00 86.00
¥INE FINE 010-363-033 ic.00 %0.00 16.00
TOTAL DERT 3,948.00 sp.ce 210.00 500,00
TOTAL FUND 3,948.00 96.00 21¢.00 500.00




CAS123 RUN ON 02/07/2025 0%:10
01/01/20625 THRU 01/31/2025

FEE CODE

RMP22

Cs¥

SDRF

cee-8

FEE DESCRIPTION

CIVIL RECCRDS MGMT/ERES 2022

TOTAL

TOTAL
COUNTY LIBRARY FEE FUND

TOTAL

TOTAL
COURT FACILITY FRE FUND

TOTAL

TOTAL
COURTHCUSE SECURTTY

TOTAL

TOTAL

COUNTY DISPUTE RESOLUTION FUND

TOTAL

TOTAL

DEPET

DEPT

DEPT

DEPT

DEPT

CONSOLIDATER COURT COSTS - STATE

TOTAL DEPT

CONSOLIDATED COURT COSTS - LOCAL

TOTAL DEPT

TOTAL FUND

BL ALCOUNT

034 361 014

036-363-032

044 362 023

044-363-033

052 32 519

070 32514

07C 32550

COLLECTIONS + DIRECT DEPOSIT FOR DISTRICT CLERK PAGE 3

COLLBCTED * REVERSL LIABILITY

610.00 £10.00

REPORT FORMAT: ALL
.................................. DYSPOSTTIONS ===—=== === = mmm

PRIOR TO 9-01-91 THRU 1-01-04 THRD 1-01-20
9-01-91 12-31-03 12-31-19 FORWARD

40.00

§10.00

40.00

610.00

5%5.00 595.00

40.00

585.00

595.00

340.00 340.00

340.00

340.00

340.00 340.00

340.00

240,00

255.00 255.00

255.00

255.00

1s50.00 150,00

150.00

55.00 55.00

[ 150.00

150.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

205.00

205.00



C28123 RUN ON 02/07/2025 09:10
01/01/2025 TERU 01/31/2025

FEE CODE

CCAPF

AJSE

FEE DESCRIPTION GL ACCOUNT

CODNTY CHILD ABUSE PREVENTION FUND 084-363-032

TOTAL DEPT

TOTAL FUND

APPELLATE JUDICTAL SYSTEM 095 263 D32

TOTAL DEPT

TOTAL FUND

TOTAL COLLECTED

LESS MONEY WITHOUT A GOL ACCT HBR

TOTAL MONEY WITH A GL ACCT NER

COLLECTIONS + DIRECT DEPQSIT FOR DISTRICT CLERK

.................................. DISPOSITIONS -----mm-=mma e
COLLECTED REVERSL LIABILITY PRIOR TO 9-01-91 THRD 1-01-04 THRY
9-01-91 12-31-03 12-31-19
18.00 18,00 18.00
18.00 18.00
18.00 18.00
85.00 85.00
85.00
85.00
7,019.00 7,019.00 30.00 246,00
50.00- 50.00-
§,969.00 90.00 396.00

PAGE 7
REPORT FORMAT: ALL

825.00

825.00



